3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

USDC-SWAPE3XYZ
USD-SWAPE3XYZ
USD-SWAPE3COM
SWAP-SHIBE30RG
Liquid-ether.com
Liquid-ether.com
Liquid-ether.com

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

# Date & time

1 2023-12-05
04:26:10

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxe7b4726787d5dba9843bc820afeb4db6ad376d839f

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

14,454 USDC
252,000 USDC
145,000 USDC

2,180,000,000 SHIB

NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
Acces Liquid-ether.com
Transaction Id Amount
Oxbd8d76ae5edBaa?7d988 + 73 USDC v

ba07e0576a3a0a95c07600

bbe990b6a371384d7f2a26
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xe7b4726787d5dba9843bc820afe64d6a376d839f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd8d76ae5ed0aa97d980ba07e0576a3a0a95c07600bbe990b6a371384d7f2a26
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd8d76ae5ed0aa97d980ba07e0576a3a0a95c07600bbe990b6a371384d7f2a26
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd8d76ae5ed0aa97d980ba07e0576a3a0a95c07600bbe990b6a371384d7f2a26

Date & time

2023-12-04
12:40:25

2023-12-03
20:30:30

2023-12-03
06:46:00

Date & time

2024-02-02
02:14:35

2024-01-13
17:04:15

2024-01-12
16:20:20

2024-01-08
09:51:50

Transaction Id

0xd8d1bd07724e3af293ee

740193190659517185b158

a38183934619ef7d579bfc

0x13740917a50850c47afe

63ca808ac84deebbab804c

b2b398e85f5887ec5d3e5a

0x554942d796884a1716e?2

2b05ca81e3cl1h2929f84h6

8e175f2bb70b61e22012b9

Transaction Id

0x5586122bcBcd55220bfe

a47ae617407b48e05b78d6

90948d52d82e359b44450b

0x1d592b00c43el407eefbd

2d1353d1a8a%76b3a807a3

45e6476e635d865d74491f

Ox3b7f229c721c3b5cllbd

778b5d85426eed19%ed3bd

36b31b45a5cccc502245b9

0Ox4e86c81db3b21b7de2d8

2294bc2b0e2a7647%adale

5feb1dd7963672e6bh2122

Amount

+ 1,000 USDC

+ 1,000 USDC

+ 2,500,000 SHIB

Amount

+ 1 Acces

Liquid-ether.com

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8d1bd07724e3af293ee740193190659517185b158a38183934619ef7d579bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8d1bd07724e3af293ee740193190659517185b158a38183934619ef7d579bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd8d1bd07724e3af293ee740193190659517185b158a38183934619ef7d579bfc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13740917a50850c47afe63ca808ac84dee6bab804cb2b398e85f5887ec5d3e5a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13740917a50850c47afe63ca808ac84dee6bab804cb2b398e85f5887ec5d3e5a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x13740917a50850c47afe63ca808ac84dee6bab804cb2b398e85f5887ec5d3e5a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x554942d796884a1716e22b05ca81e3c1b2929f84b68e175f2bb70b61e22012b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x554942d796884a1716e22b05ca81e3c1b2929f84b68e175f2bb70b61e22012b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x554942d796884a1716e22b05ca81e3c1b2929f84b68e175f2bb70b61e22012b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5586122bc0cd55220bfea47ae617407b48e05b78d690948d52d82e359b44450b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5586122bc0cd55220bfea47ae617407b48e05b78d690948d52d82e359b44450b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5586122bc0cd55220bfea47ae617407b48e05b78d690948d52d82e359b44450b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d592b00c43e1407eef62d1353d1a8a976b3a807a345e6476e635d865d74491f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d592b00c43e1407eef62d1353d1a8a976b3a807a345e6476e635d865d74491f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d592b00c43e1407eef62d1353d1a8a976b3a807a345e6476e635d865d74491f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b7f229c721c3b5c11bd778b5d85426eed199ed3bd36b31b45a5cccc502245b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b7f229c721c3b5c11bd778b5d85426eed199ed3bd36b31b45a5cccc502245b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b7f229c721c3b5c11bd778b5d85426eed199ed3bd36b31b45a5cccc502245b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e86c81db3b21b7de2d82294bc2b0e2a76479ada0e5feb1dd7963672e6bb2122
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e86c81db3b21b7de2d82294bc2b0e2a76479ada0e5feb1dd7963672e6bb2122
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e86c81db3b21b7de2d82294bc2b0e2a76479ada0e5feb1dd7963672e6bb2122

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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